
03
AGOSTO

SÁBADO

Campo de Golf de SalamancaVII Copa de C. y L.
Masculino Scratch

Hcp B N

1 Ortiz De Pinedo Fernandez, Jose Maria -0.8 69 71 69

2 Enguita Alonso, Ivan -2.5 69 73 69

3 Garcia Armenteros, Pedro -1.0 70 72 70

4 Alvarez Gonzalez, Eduardo 0.4 71 72 71

5 Rozas Fernandez, José María -2.3 71 75 71

6 Rogado Tobio, Alvaro 2.3 72 70 72

7 Martin Diez, Miguel 2.9 75 73 75

8 Lopez Martin, Pablo -0.6 75 77 75

9 Ortiz De Pinedo Armendia, Pablo 5.1 76 71 76

10 Enguita Alonso, Mario 0.3 76 77 76

11 Zekri Keskassi, Jaime 3.4 77 74 77

12 Jimeno Gonzalez, Jorge 2.8 77 75 77

13 Treceño Martin, Pedro 2.1 77 76 77

14 Alonso Martin, Jorge 2.5 78 76 78

15 Cano De Manuel, Manuel 7.3 79 72 79

16 Cervero Castilla, Carlos 6.3 79 73 79

17 Del Valle Peña, Carlos 4.5 79 75 79

18 Gonzalez Villa, Roberto 2.8 79 77 79

19 Oliva Gonzalez, Antonio 9.8 80 70 80

20 Cerro Marian, Lucas 3.5 80 77 80

21 Castellanos Martin, Luis 2.2 80 79 80

22 Vazquez De Prada Parrilla, Pablo 10.5 81 70 81

23 Barra Morris, Alex 4.6 81 77 81

24 Vazquez De Prada Parrilla, Alfonso 3.4 81 78 81

25 Hernandez Muñoz, Fernando 2.2 81 80 81

26 Garcia Anaya, Manuel 0.3 81 82 81

27 Torres Maroto, Adrian 7.7 82 75 82

28 Sanz Martin, Jose Angel 7.7 82 75 82

29 Garcia Anaya, Antonio 6.6 82 76 82
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03
AGOSTO

SÁBADO

Campo de Golf de SalamancaVII Copa de C. y L.
Masculino Scratch

Hcp B N

30 Llavador Hernandez-Sonseca, Jose 4.5 82 78 82

31 Ortiz De Pinedo Armendia, Daniel 6.8 83 76 83

32 Diaz Gonzalez, Alvaro 3.2 83 80 83

33 Ballesteros Blanco, Alvaro 2.8 83 81 83

34 Niño Riaño, Pedro 13.7 84 70 84

35 Gonzalez Llamas, Hugo 0.3 84 85 84

36 Montero Hoya, Mauro 13.0 85 72 85

37 Barra Morris, Lucas 8.1 85 77 85

38 Tavera Rodriguez, Rafael 10.3 86 76 86

39 Alaejos Sanchez, Miguel Ambrosio 7.8 86 78 86

40 Marco Muñoz, Juan Jose 16.8 88 70 88

41 Alvarez Gonzalez, Guillermo 6.1 89 83 89

42 Reina Diez De Rivera, Iñigo 4.6 90 86 90

43 Treceño Martin, Antonino 10.5 92 81 92

44 Martin Alonso, Diego 9.7 94 84 94

45 Tavera Hernandez, Victor 18.7 98 78 98

46 Diez Sillero, Beltran 15.2 99 83 99

47 Garcia Blanco, Jose Luis 20.0 106 85 106

Chozas Sumbera, Pablo 2.0 Ret Ret Ret

Gonzalez Sanchez, Miguel -0.8 Nop Nop Nop
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03
AGOSTO

SÁBADO

Campo de Golf de SalamancaVII Copa de C. y L.
Femenino Scratch

Hcp B N

1 Gonzalez Hernandez, Aroa -2.3 73 75 73

2 Del Valle Peña, Monica 0.3 74 73 74

3 Guerrero Alcoba, Daniela -0.2 75 75 75

4 Cerro Marian, Gabriela -0.6 75 75 75

5 Garcia Terron, Macarena 0.6 76 75 76

6 Fraile Herrero, Diana 3.8 77 73 77

7 Puente Fernandez, Carla 0.7 77 76 77

8 Hernandez Gonzalez, Sofia 7.7 84 76 84

9 Balmori Caballo, Sara 10.2 85 74 85

03/Aug/2024 15:32:51



03
AGOSTO

SÁBADO

Campo de Golf de SalamancaVII Copa de C. y L.
Masculino Hándicap

Hcp B N

1 Rogado Tobio, Alvaro 2.3 72 70 70

2 Oliva Gonzalez, Antonio 9.8 80 70 70

3 Vazquez De Prada Parrilla, Pablo 10.5 81 70 70

4 Niño Riaño, Pedro 13.7 84 70 70

5 Marco Muñoz, Juan Jose 16.8 88 70 70

6 Ortiz De Pinedo Fernandez, Jose Maria -0.8 69 71 71

7 Ortiz De Pinedo Armendia, Pablo 5.1 76 71 71

8 Garcia Armenteros, Pedro -1.0 70 72 72

9 Alvarez Gonzalez, Eduardo 0.4 71 72 72

10 Cano De Manuel, Manuel 7.3 79 72 72

11 Montero Hoya, Mauro 13.0 85 72 72

12 Enguita Alonso, Ivan -2.5 69 73 73

13 Martin Diez, Miguel 2.9 75 73 73

14 Cervero Castilla, Carlos 6.3 79 73 73

15 Zekri Keskassi, Jaime 3.4 77 74 74

16 Rozas Fernandez, José María -2.3 71 75 75

17 Jimeno Gonzalez, Jorge 2.8 77 75 75

18 Del Valle Peña, Carlos 4.5 79 75 75

19 Torres Maroto, Adrian 7.7 82 75 75

20 Sanz Martin, Jose Angel 7.7 82 75 75

21 Treceño Martin, Pedro 2.1 77 76 76

22 Alonso Martin, Jorge 2.5 78 76 76

23 Garcia Anaya, Antonio 6.6 82 76 76

24 Ortiz De Pinedo Armendia, Daniel 6.8 83 76 76

25 Tavera Rodriguez, Rafael 10.3 86 76 76

26 Lopez Martin, Pablo -0.6 75 77 77

27 Enguita Alonso, Mario 0.3 76 77 77

28 Gonzalez Villa, Roberto 2.8 79 77 77

29 Cerro Marian, Lucas 3.5 80 77 77
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03
AGOSTO

SÁBADO

Campo de Golf de SalamancaVII Copa de C. y L.
Masculino Hándicap

Hcp B N

30 Barra Morris, Alex 4.6 81 77 77

31 Barra Morris, Lucas 8.1 85 77 77

32 Vazquez De Prada Parrilla, Alfonso 3.4 81 78 78

33 Llavador Hernandez-Sonseca, Jose 4.5 82 78 78

34 Alaejos Sanchez, Miguel Ambrosio 7.8 86 78 78

35 Tavera Hernandez, Victor 18.7 98 78 78

36 Castellanos Martin, Luis 2.2 80 79 79

37 Hernandez Muñoz, Fernando 2.2 81 80 80

38 Diaz Gonzalez, Alvaro 3.2 83 80 80

39 Ballesteros Blanco, Alvaro 2.8 83 81 81

40 Treceño Martin, Antonino 10.5 92 81 81

41 Garcia Anaya, Manuel 0.3 81 82 82

42 Alvarez Gonzalez, Guillermo 6.1 89 83 83

43 Diez Sillero, Beltran 15.2 99 83 83

44 Martin Alonso, Diego 9.7 94 84 84

45 Gonzalez Llamas, Hugo 0.3 84 85 85

46 Garcia Blanco, Jose Luis 20.0 106 85 85

47 Reina Diez De Rivera, Iñigo 4.6 90 86 86

Chozas Sumbera, Pablo 2.0 Ret Ret Ret

Gonzalez Sanchez, Miguel -0.8 Nop Nop Nop
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03
AGOSTO

SÁBADO

Campo de Golf de SalamancaVII Copa de C. y L.
Femenino Hándicap

Hcp B N

1 Del Valle Peña, Monica 0.3 74 73 73

2 Fraile Herrero, Diana 3.8 77 73 73

3 Balmori Caballo, Sara 10.2 85 74 74

4 Gonzalez Hernandez, Aroa -2.3 73 75 75

5 Guerrero Alcoba, Daniela -0.2 75 75 75

6 Cerro Marian, Gabriela -0.6 75 75 75

7 Garcia Terron, Macarena 0.6 76 75 75

8 Puente Fernandez, Carla 0.7 77 76 76

9 Hernandez Gonzalez, Sofia 7.7 84 76 76
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